1) The tutors in the Learning Center
provide me with the academic
assistance | need to be successful
in my classes.

2) The Learning Center has adequate
space and a quiet environment
for students to work.

3) Smarthinking, online tutoring for
students, provides the academic
assistance | need to be successful
in my classes.

4) The Learning Center webpage
provides clear information about
the services and resources

available.

5) The Learning Center has an
adequate number of computers
for student use.

6) The Learning Center workshops
are beneficial in helping me with

my grammar and writing problems.

LEARNING CENTER

Strongly
Agree

49
52.69%

29
31.87%

27
29.67%

33
37.08%

31
34.44%

40
44.44%

STUDENT SURVEY

SPRING 2006
Strongly
Agree Disagree Disagree
27 2 6
29.03% 2.15% 6.45%
30 22 9
32.97% 24.18% 9.89%
30 11 1
32.97% 12.09% 1.10%
32 4 2
35.96% 4.49% 2.25%
25 13 18
27.78% 14.44% 20.00%
20 2 2
22.22% 2.22% 2.22%

Not

Did Not
Know
Service
Was

Total

Applicable Available Responses

8

8.60%

0.00%

12

13.19%

4.49%

3.33%

19
21.11%

1
1.08%

1.10%

10

10.99%

14
15.73%

0.00%

7.78%

93
100.00%

91
100.00%

91
100.00%

89
100.00%

90
100.00%

90
100.00%



