LEARNING CENTER STUDENT SURVEY SPRING 2006

	5. I.m.s. 2000						
	Strongly Agree	Agree	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	Not Applicable	Did Not Know Service Was Available	Total Responses
The tutors in the Learning Center provide me with the academic assistance I need to be successful in my classes.	49 52.69% I	27 29.03%	2 2.15%	6 6.45%	8 8.60%	1 1.08%	93 100.00%
The Learning Center has adequate space and a quiet environment for students to work.	29 31.87%	30 32.97%		9 9.89%	0.00%	·=·	91 100.00%
3) Smarthinking, online tutoring for students, provides the academic assistance I need to be successfulin my classes.	27 29.67% I	30 32.97%		1 1.10%	12 13.19%		91 100.00%
4) The Learning Center webpage provides clear information about the services and resources available.	33 37.08%	32 35.96%		2 2.25%	4 4.49%	14 15.73%	89 100.00%
5) The Learning Center has an adequate number of computers for student use.	31 34.44%	25 27.78%	13 14.44%	18 20.00%	_	0 0.00%	90 100.00%
6) The Learning Center workshops are beneficial in helping me with my grammar and writing problems	40 44.44% s.	20 22.22%		2 2.22%	19 21.11%	7 7.78%	90 100.00%